
Goverdhan Modern Public School 
Examination Datesheet 

Session:  2025 - 26 
Class – Pre School         

 

Datesheet for Periodic Test – 1  

01-09-2025 Monday English  (Oral + Dictation + Written) 

02-09-2025 Tuesday Hindi     (Oral + Dictation + Written) 

03-09-2025 Wednesday Maths   (Oral + Dictation + Written) 

04-09-2025 Thursday E.V.S      (Oral) 

Parents Teacher Meeting on 13 September 2025 

 

Datesheet for Half Yearly Examination 

07-11-2025 Friday English   (Oral) 

08-11-2025 Saturday English   (Written) 

10-11-2025 Monday Hindi      (Oral) 

11-11-2025 Tuesday Hindi      (Written) 

12-11-2025 Wednesday Maths    (Oral) + E.V.S (Oral) 

13-11-2025 Thursday Maths    (Written) 

Parents Teacher Meeting on 22 November 2025 

 
 

 Datesheet for Periodic Test – 2 

26-12-2025 Friday English    (Oral + Dictation + Written) 

27-12-2025 Saturday Hindi       (Oral + Dictation + Written) 

29-12-2025 Monday Maths     (Oral + Dictation + Written) 

30-12-2025 Tuesday E.V.S       (Oral) 

Parents Teacher Meeting on 10 January 2026 

 
 

Datesheet for Annual Examination 

02-03-2026 Monday Maths       (Oral) 

05-03-2026 Thursday Maths       (Written) 

06-03-2026 Friday English      (Oral) 

07-03-2026 Saturday English      (Written) 

09-03-2026 Monday Hindi         (Oral) 

10-03-2026 Tuesday Hindi         (Written) 

11-03-2026 Wednesday E.V.S + Drawing 

Parents Teacher Meeting on 20 March 2026 
 


